

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Crl.R.C.No.899 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	05.09.2023	<u>AVRB, J</u> Registry is directed to call for trial Court record. List the matter after eight (08) weeks. <u>AVRB,J</u> DNV	