

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.899 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
20.	04.04.2025	<u>Dr.YLR, J</u> The Station House Officer, Ponnur Rural Police Station submitted a report that the NBW against the petitioner is executed. List on 09.05.2025. KMS Dr.YLR, J	